Catalog # Date Prepared by
Project Type Notes
TD51811624EN   page 1
December 16, 2024 11:52 AM
Top Product Features
•	 3” Flatback Cylinder LED Track Head available in 22 unique designer colors
•	 90+ CRI, 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K (2 SDCM)
•	 3 Lumen Options: 1500, 1900, or 2300 lm

TD51811624EN   page 2
December 16, 2024 11:52 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: BAA-L830S10SP927WHTEWH
Domestic Preference Track Series Output Optic CRI CCT Finish Adapter
Color
Voltage
Domestic
Preference
Track Series Output Optic CRI CCT Finish
Adapter
Color
Voltage
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
L=1 and 2 - circuit Halo
Power Trac & Lazer Track
LL=Lightolier
LJ=Juno
830S=3”
Sustainable LED
Track Luminaire
10=1000 Lumens
15=1500 Lumens
23=2300 Lumens
SP=17º Spot
NF=22º Narrow Flood
FL=34º Flood
WF=60º Wide Flood
927=2700K CCT; 90+ CRI
930=3000K CCT; 90+ CRI
935=3500K CCT; 90+ CRI
940=4000K CCT; 90+ CRI
Standard Colors
WHTE= White
BLAK= Black
GRAY= Gray
On Demand Colors1
ROSE= Rose
CAPP= Cappuccino
SAGE= Sage
BRNZ= Bronze
BRSS= Brass
ENGR= Enamel Green
MEGR= Metallic Green
MCHA= Matcha
STBL= Steel Blue
MEBL= Metallic Blue
MYBL= Misty Blue
DKGY= Dark Grey
SLVR= Silver
STBR= Stone Brown
MEPU= Metallic Purple
RGLD= Rose Gold
CITR= Citrona
CRWH= Cream White
BURG= Burgandy
WH= White
BL= Black
Blank=120V
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Only product configurations with
this designated prefix are built to be
compliant with the Buy American
Act of 1933 (BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic preference
requirements.
1 - On demand colors are
subject to variable pricing
and may require longer